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Professor, Academician Hamlet Isakhanli's Book "My Karabakh or the Karabakh 

Knot" Published 

Professor, academician Hamlet Isakhanli's book "My Karabakh or the Karabakh 

Knot" was published by Khazar University Publishing House. 

The book is dedicated to the history of the relations between the peoples of 

Azerbaijan and Armenia, Azerbaijan and Armenia, especially recent happenings, 

the author's own observations, experiences, passages from Azerbaijani and 

Armenian literature and press about the lives and concerns of the Azerbaijani and 

Armenian peoples, possible solutions for the current situation, and possible 

outcomes for the future of Karabakh.The book consists of 40 chapters, including 

"Introduction". An extensive bibliography and index of names of people and 

places is provided.Note that the book was first published in the Azerbaijani 

language in the January-June 2021 issues of "Khazar Khabar" journal. Then, it was 

published in English as a special issue of “Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social 

Sciences” (Vol. 24, No. 4) and it is planned to be published in other foreign 

languages as well. 

 

Professor, akademik Hamlet İsaxanlının “Mənim Qarabağım və ya Qarabağ 

düyünü” kitabı çapdan çıxmışdır 

Professor, akademik Hamlet İsaxanlının “Mənim Qarabağım və ya Qarabağ 

düyünü” kitabı Xəzər Universitetinin Nəşriyyatında çapdan çıxmışdır. 

Kitab Azərbaycan və erməni xalqları, Azərbaycan və Ermənistan arasındakı 

münasibətlər tarixi, xüsusilə son dövrdə baş verənlər,müəllifin öz müşahidələri, 

başına gələnlər, Azərbaycan və erməni xalqlarının həyatı və qayğıları 

barədə Azərbaycan və erməni ədəbiyyatı və mətbuatında yazılanlar, indiki 

vəziyyətdə nə etməli, gələcəyimiz necə ola bilər suallarına cavab axtarışı 

kimi məsələlərə həsr olunub. Kitab “Giriş” də daxil olmaqla 40 bölmədən 

ibarətdir. Geniş ədəbiyyat siyahısı, şəxs və yer adlarının indeksi verilmişdir.Qeyd 

edək ki, kitab Azərbaycan dilində ilk dəfə “Xəzər Xəbər” jurnalının 2021-ci 

il yanvar-iyun nömrələrində dərc olunub. Sonra Khazar Journal of Humanities and 

Sosial ciencess (“Xəzər Humanitar və Sosial Elmlər Jurnalı”) jurnalının xüsusi 

buraxlılşı kimi (Cild 24, № 4) ingilis dilində çap edilmiş, digər xarici dillərdə də çapı 

nəzərdə tutulur. 
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